SYCAA U11 & U13 Outdoor Event 30th Aug Provisional Results
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Verity Marshall
Emily Coote

Mya Brocklebank
Eden Hammerton
Poppy Fletcher
Sofia Poblete
Caitlin Hughes

G8-11 75m
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Abbie Smith
Verity Marshall
Caitlin Huxtable
Poppy Fletcher
Destiny Chikasmo
Eden Hammerton
Orlaith Spooner
Hope Hammerton
Alicia Pettican
Ada McGarrigle

G8-11 150m
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Abbie Smith
Verity Marshall
Caitlin Hughes
Caitlin Huxtable
Poppy Fletcher
Eden Hammerton
Destiny Chikasmo
Orlaith Spooner
Hope Hammerton
Sofia Poblete
Ada McGarrigle
Alicia Pettican

G8-11 long jump
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66
155
21
157
106
61

Abbie Smith
Alicia Pettican
Emily Coote
Caitlin Huxtable
Ada McGarrigle
Mya Brocklebank

G8-11 javelin

1
2

21
61

Emily Coote
Mya Brocklebank

Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC

Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC

Doncaster AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

02:04.60
02:06.10
02:09.90
02:11.20
02:15.20
02:21.20
02:22.00

11.60
11.90
12.60
12.80
12.90
13.10
13.10
13.30
13.70
14.10

23.90
24.00
25.30
25.60
25.90
26.30
26.40
26.70
27.30
28.30
28.70
29.10

3.59
3.43
3.33
3.09
2.80
2.69

12.88
6.94




B8-11 600m
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121
144
140
102
64

126
142
111
65

64
101
154
162
129
65

Toby Ardley
Joseph Hudson
Roy Cullen

Rory Mitchell
Billy Mathison
Teddy Pickford
Seth Bilham
Jaime Boulton
Stanley Mathison

Billy Mathison

Felix Bancroft

Jonathan Bristol- Whyke
Joseph Blythe

Douglas Scahill

Stanley Mathison

Harry Copley

Charlie Copley

B8-11 150m
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101
121
154
162
144
102
129
140
65

2

142
126

Billy Mathison
Felix Bancroft
Toby Ardley
Jonathan Bristol- Whyke
Joseph Blythe
Joseph Hudson
Rory Mitchell
Douglas Scahill
Roy Cullen
Stanley Mathison
Harry Copley
Seth Bilham
Teddy Pickford
Charlie Copley

B8-11 long jump

1

154

Jonathan Bristol- Whyke

2 101 Felix Bancroft

3 121 Toby Ardley

4 102 Rory Mitchell

5 2 Harry Copley

6 111 Jaime Boulton

7 126 Teddy Pickford

8 3  Charlie Copley
B8-11 javelin

1 129 Douglas Scahill

2 142 Seth Bilham

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC

02:02.00
02:03.00
02:04.30
02:05.20
02:06.00
02:10.00
02:11.40
02:14.30
02:22.80

11.70
12.20
12.20
12.50
12.60
13.00
13.20
14.80

24.00
24.90
24.90
25.00
25.40
25.60
25.90
25.90
26.30
26.70
27.00
27.20
28.10
29.80

3.63
3.33
3.23
3.14
3.06
2.81
2.49
2.47

14.71
14.35



3 111 Jaime Boulton
4 144 Joseph Hudson

G11-13 800m
1 120 Neela Watkinson
2 135 Carlotta Bailey
3 138 Lydia Ardley

G11-13 70H
1 107 Essie McGarrigle
2 104 Ava O'Driscoll
3 26  Milly Hope
4 103 Fenella Wood

G11-13100m
1 137 Latisha Tuyani
2 118 Annabella Sampson
3 63 Eden Dixon
4 107 Essie McGarrigle

G11-13 long jump
1 107 Essie McGarrigle
2 104 Ava O'Driscoll
3 103 Fenella Wood
4 170 Ella Paish-Plunkett

G11-13 javelin
1 103 Fenella Wood
2 170 Ella Paish-Plunkett
3 104 Ava O'Driscoll
4 63 Eden Dixon

G11-13 200m
1 63 Eden Dixon
2 118 Annabella Sampson
3 137 Latisha Tuyani

B11-13 75H
1 112 Alex Boulton

B11-13 800m
1 62 Oscar McGuinness
130 Tom Dawson
139 Zak Garratt
27  Archie Pickford
122 Jasper Kerr
143 Harry Hudson
112 Alex Boulton
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B11-13 100m

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield

Hallamshire H Sheffield

Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

10.00
9.04

02:34.40
02:34.80
02:35.00

12.8
13.2
13.2
134

14.3
14.4
14.6
15.2

3.93
3.84
3.82
3.23

17.35
16.15
13.26
12.54

30.20
31.50
31.70

17.00

02:31.70
02:35.20
02:37.00
02:39.20
02:39.70
02:41.40
02:45.10
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113
119
117
141

Antonio Powis
Rone Gladwin
Theodore Kocer
Jude Bilham

B11-13 long jump

1
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113
117
62
27
122

Antonio Powis
Theodore Kocer
Oscar McGuinness
Archie Pickford
Jasper Kerr

B11-13 javelin

1
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112
25
141
116
143

Alex Boulton
Luis Walton
Jude Bilham
Seb Bailey
Harry Hudson

B11-13 200m

1
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119
27

122
141
143

Rone Gladwin
Archie Pickford
Jasper Kerr
Jude Bilham
Harry Hudson

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC

13.8
14.1
14.5
15.9

4.44
3.99
3.99
3.97
3.33

15.65
15.65
13.60
12.42
11.70

29.50
32.20
33.00
33.10
35.30



